
Types

Extremely light load S

Light load L

Heavy load H

Extremely heavy load X

Light load L

Heavy load H

Extremely heavy load X

M
Coarse
thread

M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16

L

5
7
9

12
13
15
16
20
25

B

0.9
1.5
2

2.5
3
4
5
6
8

t

1

1.5
2

2.5

3

d
1

1.5
2.5

3

4
5
7

9.5

d

-

2.4

3.2

4
4.8
7.1
9.5

S
0.2
0.5

0.8

1
1.2
1.8
2.5

S

-

0.8

1
1.2
1.8
2.5

See P.6-7 for applicable wrench

Extremely light load(N) S

-
0.3
0.6
1

1.6
2.4
3

3.5
5.7

min.
-

0.64
1.6

3.12
4.85
6.36
8.1

9.68
15.8

max.
Light load(N) L

min. max.
Heavy load(N) H

min. max.
Extremely heavy load(N) X

min. max.

Metal ball

Resin ball

Ontology

Material Hardness Material HardnessSurface
treatment

Bead

SUS304 quite

Dyed black
Steel

(SUJ2)
55HRC~

-

--

Engineering
plastic
(POM)

Dyed black

Nickel plated

Spring: SWP-B / Operating temperature: -30 ℃ ~ 80 ℃

Extremely light.................... S

Light.................................... L

Heavy.................................. H

Extremely heavy................. X

Steel................................... Blank

POM.................................... POM

TYPE M

Select load

Select bead material

BB601 -   L   -  M4 -


